Pacific Coast Amateur Hockey Association
League Standings

Season: 2004-2005

Division: Midget Bodychecking

Conf./Lg.: Presidents League

Competition: Regular Season

Category: “C”- Gold Group

Date: January 31, 2005

Form113

(Rev: Sept/04)

Team Name

GP

W

L

T

SPt

Pts

GF

GA

PIM

AVG.

Minor
(2:00)

Major
(15:00)

Fight
(15:00)

CFB
(12:00)

CFB
(15:00)

10-min.
Misc.

Game
(10:00)

Gross
(10:00)

Match
(5:00)

1. | Vanc. Thunderbird "C2"

17

10

11

32

71

70

366

21.53

86

1

5

2

2. | Vanc. Thunderbird "C3"

16

7

26

60

55

253

15.81

88

1

3. | Vanc. Thunderbird "C1"

10

6

24

53

13

210

21.00

55

1

4

4. | New Westminster

15

N |k, |O|O

10

24

47

5. | Burnaby "C4"

16

13

20

42

53
70

212

14.13

71

142

8.88

56

6. | Richmond "C3"

14

AWl O |O|©

RrlRr[(Nv]O|lR R

7

16

42

54

174

12.43

45

WIN| W|IN|W

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Totals

88

41

41

6

54

142

315

315

1357

15.42

401

2

12

5

1

16

8

2

LEGEND: GP - Games Played; W - Wins; L - Losses; T - Ties; SPt - Sportsmanship Points; Pts - Points; GF - Goals For; GA - Goals Against; PIM - Penalties in Minutes; AVG. -

Average Penalty Minutes per Game; Minor (2:00) - 2-min. Minor Penalties (all infractions except Checking From Behind);

Major (15:00) - 5-min. Major Penalty plus Game

Misconduct (all infractions except Fighting and Checking From Behind); Fight (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Fighting; CFB (12:00) - Minor Penalty plus Game
Misconduct for Checking From Behind; CFB (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Checking From Behind; 10-min. Misc. - 10-minute Misconducts; Game - Game
Misconducts (not including those accompanying Majors, Fighting, and Checking From Behind); Gross - Gross Misconducts; Match - Match Penalties.

League Manager: Paul Willing

Address:

Phone:

Fax:

Managing Director: Joe Morellato

Address:

Phone:

Fax:




