

Pacific Coast Amateur Hockey Association League Standings

Form113 (Rev: Sept/04)

Season: 2004-2005Division: Midget BodycheckingConf./Lg.: Presidents LeagueCompetition: Regular SeasonCategory: "C" - Gold GroupDate: January 31, 2005

	Team Name	GP	w	L	Т	SPt	Pts	GF	GA	PIM	AVG.	Minor (2:00)	Major (15:00)	Fight (15:00)	CFB (12:00)	CFB (15:00)	10-min. Misc.	Game (10:00)	Gross (10:00)	Match (5:00)
1.	Vanc. Thunderbird "C2"	17	10	6	1	11	32	71	70	366	21.53	86	1	5	2	-	3	3	2	-
2.	Vanc. Thunderbird "C3"	16	9	6	1	7	26	60	55	253	15.81	88	-	-	1	-	3	3	-	1
3.	Vanc. Thunderbird "C1"	10	9	1	0	6	24	53	13	210	21.00	55	1	4	-	1	2	-	-	1
4.	New Westminster	15	6	7	2	10	24	47	53	212	14.13	71	-	1	-	1	3	1	-	-
5.	Burnaby "C4"	16	3	12	1	13	20	42	70	142	8.88	56	-	-	-	-	2	1	-	_
6.	Richmond "C3"	14	4	9	1	7	16	42	54	174	12.43	45	-	2	2	ı	3	-	-	-
7.																				
8.																				
9.																				
10.																				
11.																				
12.																				
13.																				
14.																				
15.																				
16.																				
17.																				
18.																				
	Totals	88	41	41	6	54	142	315	315	1357	15.42	401	2	12	5	1	16	8	2	2

LEGEND: GP - Games Played; W - Wins; L - Losses; T - Ties; SPt - Sportsmanship Points; Pts - Points; GF - Goals For; GA - Goals Against; PIM - Penalties in Minutes; AVG. - Average Penalty Minutes per Game; Minor (2:00) - 2-min. Minor Penalties (all infractions except Checking From Behind); Major (15:00) - 5-min. Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct (all infractions except Fighting and Checking From Behind); Fight (15:00) - Major Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Fighting; CFB (12:00) - Minor Penalty plus Game Misconduct for Checking From Behind; 10-min. Misc. - 10-minute Misconducts; Game - Game Misconducts (not including those accompanying Majors, Fighting, and Checking From Behind); Gross - Gross Misconducts; Match - Match Penalties.

League Manager: Paul Willing	Address:	Phone:	Fax:		
Managing Director: Joe Morellato	Address:	Phone:	Fax:		